
Hallenspielplan  Adam-Riese-Halle  ( 96231-1 )
St.-Georg-Straße 12
96231   Bad Staffelstein

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

BOL

BOL

BL

BL

BOL

BOL

BL

BL

BC Staffelstein

1. BV Bamberg II

BC Staffelstein II

SG Rödental

TV Rehau

TS Kronach

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim III

TS Kronach

TV Rehau

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim III

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

BC Staffelstein

1. BV Bamberg II

BC Staffelstein II

SG Rödental

8:0

2:6

0:8

5:3

5:3

0:8

3:5

5:3

So. 21.01.2024 10:00 BOL BC Staffelstein 1. BV Bamberg II 3:5

So. 25.02.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

BL

BL

BOL

BOL

BL

BL

BOL

BOL

BC Staffelstein II

1. BV Bamberg III

BC Staffelstein

1. BV Bamberg II

SG Rödental

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

SG Rödental

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

BC Staffelstein II

1. BV Bamberg III

BC Staffelstein

1. BV Bamberg II

2:6

2:6

4:4

1:7

5:3

7:1

5:3

4:4


